
Brackets - Final Rounds
对阵表 - 决赛

Archery
射箭

Recurve Men's Individual
男子反曲弓个人

Fuyang Yinhu Sports Centre
富阳银湖体育中心
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Timing and Results provided by Bornan

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
RR Rank

/ Score
NOC
Code

Athlete
No.

Name

LEE Wooseok

SADIKOV Amirkhon

1 / 690 1

11 / 672 9

KOR

UZB

QI Xiangshuo

DAS Atanu

16 / 668 12

4 / 678 4

CHN

IND

ABDULLIN Ilfat

BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj

19 / 663 14

7 / 675 6

KAZ

IND

SALSABILLA Riau Ega Agata

BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold

9 / 673 7

20 / 662 15

INA

MGL

2 [ 28,29,29,27 ]

6 [ 29,28,30,30 ]

5 [ 23,29,30,29,28 T10 ]

6 [ 29,29,28,27,29 T10+]

5 [ 30,19,28,16,28 T9 ]

6 [ 29,29,27,25,28 T10 ]

6 [ 29,28,29 ]

0 [ 26,25,28 ]

LEE W

QI X

5

 [ 28,28,29,30,27 T10 ]

6

 [ 28,29,26,27,28 T10+]

ABDULLIN I

BAATARKHUYAG O

2

 [ 27,27,29,28 ]

6

 [ 29,28,29,28 ]

QI X

BAATARKHUYAG O

 [ 28,28,29,27 ]

 [ 29,29,27,29 ]

2

6

LEE W

ABDULLIN I

 [ 29,29,29,30 ]

 [ 27,28,29,29 ]

7

1

GOLD

BRONZE

BAATARKHUYAG O

SILVER

QI X

LEE W

Final Ranking

1 BAATARKHUYAG O MGL

2 QI X CHN

3 LEE W KOR

4 ABDULLIN I KAZ

5 DAS A IND 5 (139)

6 BOMMADEVARA D IND 5 (121)

7 SADIKOV A UZB 2 (113)

8 SALSABILLA REA INA 0 (79)


